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Aurum Preparatory Academy

Special Board Meeting

Date and Time
Tuesday December 15, 2020 at 6:00 PM PST

Location
Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4492671102?pwd=QzZaSndzUHcweisw TWRGMVhKYU1HQTO09

Meeting ID: 449 267 1102
Passcode: 12345

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Call the Meeting to Order
B. Record Attendance
C. Approve Minutes

D. Public Comment

Il. Information / Discusssion

A. 2020-2021 LCFF Budget Overview for Parents developed in
conjunction with our LCAP

lll. Action Iltems:
A. Approve 2020-2021 LCFF Budget Overview for Parents developed

in conjunction with our LCAP.

IV. Board Comments

A. Board Comments

V. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Approve
Minutes

Discuss

Vote

Discuss

Vote

David Hardin

Parren James

6:00 PM

Tm
Tm

5m

6:07 PM

20m

6:27 PM
10m

6:37 PM

5m

6:42 PM

lofl


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4492671102?pwd%3dqzzasndzuhcweiswtwrgmvhkyu1hqt09&amp;sa=d&amp;source=calendar&amp;ust=1608414957005000&amp;usg=aovvaw1khq6a_5-1r2s3pncbwyor

