

Aurum Preparatory Academy

Special Board Meeting

Date and Time

Tuesday December 15, 2020 at 6:00 PM PST

Location

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4492671102?pwd=QzZaSndzUHcweiswTWRGMVhKYU1HQT09

Meeting ID: 449 267 1102

Passcode: 12345

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			6:00 PM
A. Call the Meeting to Order			
B. Record Attendance			1 m
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes		1 m
D. Public Comment			5 m
II. Information / Discusssion			6:07 PM
A. 2020-2021 LCFF Budget Overview for Parents developed in conjunction with our LCAP	Discuss	David Hardin	20 m
III. Action Items:			6:27 PM
A. Approve 2020-2021 LCFF Budget Overview for Parents developed in conjunction with our LCAP.	Vote	Parren James	10 m
IV. Board Comments			6:37 PM
A. Board Comments	Discuss		5 m
V. Closing Items			6:42 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		